Fall Semester 2018

Santa Barbara City College
2018-19 Student Calendar

(8/27/18 - 12/15/18)

August

September

October

November

December

24
27
31

3
8%

9%
28

26

12
22-24

8

10-15

15

16-Jan 13
25

Spring Semester 2019

Last Day to Submit Form A/TAPPER prerequisite requests
Fall Semester Begins
Last Day to Submit Form B prerequisite requests

Labor Day, Holiday

Last Day to Submit Approved Add Requests, Drop without ‘W,’ or Drop with
Eligibility for Refund of Enrollment and Tuition

Last Day to Drop without ‘W’ (without Enrollment/Tuition Refund)

Last Day to Petition for Pass/No Pass Grading

Last Day to Withdraw from Classes/College

Veterans Day, Observance
Thanksgiving Vacation

Last Day of Instruction
Final Exams

Fall Semester Ends
Winter Vacation
Christmas, Holiday

* Online services only. Last day for in person service is September 7

(1/14/19-5/11/19)

January

February

March

1
11
14
18
21
26*

27%

14
15
18

15
25-30

6-11
10
11
27

New Year’s Day, Holiday

Last Day to Submit Form A/TAPPER prerequisite requests

Spring Semester Begins

Last Day to Submit Form B prerequisite requests

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, Holiday

Last Day to Submit Approved Add Requests, Drop without ‘W,’ or Drop with
Eligibility for Refund of Enrollment and Tuition

Last Day to Drop without ‘W’ (without Enrollment/Tuition Refund)

Last Day to Petition for Pass/No Pass Grading
Lincoln’s Birthday, Observance
Washington’s Birthday, Holiday

Last Day to Withdraw from Classes/College
Spring Break

Last Day to Submit Degree/Certificate Applications for Commencement Brochure

Last Day of Instruction
Final Exams
Commencement
Spring Semester Ends
Memorial Day, Holiday

* Online services only. Last day for in person service is January 25

NOTE: Add/Drop deadline dates noted above apply to most full semester length courses.
See the Course Reference Number (CRN) for deadline dates specific to short courses.


http://www.sbcc.edu/teo/index.php
http://www.sbcc.edu/teo/index.php
http://www.sbcc.edu/teo/index.php
http://www.sbcc.edu/teo/index.php
http://www.sbcc.edu/counselingcenter/degree_application.php

