## Santa Barbara City College 2018-19 Student Calendar

Fall Semester 2018		(8/27/18 - 12/15/18)
<u>August</u>	24 27 31	Last Day to Submit <u>Form A/TAPPER prerequisite requests</u> Fall Semester Begins Last Day to Submit <u>Form B prerequisite requests</u>
<u>September</u>	3	Labor Day, Holiday
	8* 9* 28	Last Day to Submit Approved Add Requests, Drop without 'W,' or Drop with Eligibility for Refund of Enrollment and Tuition Last Day to Drop without 'W' (without Enrollment/Tuition Refund) Last Day to Petition for Pass/No Pass Grading
<u>October</u>	26	Last Day to Withdraw from Classes/College
<u>November</u>	12 22-24	Veterans Day, Observance Thanksgiving Vacation
<u>December</u>	8 10-15 15 16-Jan 13 25	Last Day of Instruction Final Exams Fall Semester Ends Winter Vacation Christmas, Holiday

<sup>\*</sup> Online services only. Last day for in person service is September 7

Spring Semester 2019		(1/14/19 - 5/11/19)
<u>January</u>	1 11 14 18 21 26*	New Year's Day, Holiday Last Day to Submit Form A/TAPPER prerequisite requests Spring Semester Begins Last Day to Submit Form B prerequisite requests Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, Holiday Last Day to Submit Approved Add Requests, Drop without 'W,' or Drop with Eligibility for Refund of Enrollment and Tuition Last Day to Drop without 'W' (without Enrollment/Tuition Refund)
<u>February</u>	14 15 18	Last Day to Petition for Pass/No Pass Grading Lincoln's Birthday, Observance Washington's Birthday, Holiday
<u>March</u>	15 25-30	Last Day to Withdraw from Classes/College Spring Break
<u>April</u>	3	Last Day to Submit Degree/Certificate Applications for Commencement Brochure
<u>May</u>	4 6-11 10 11 27	Last Day of Instruction Final Exams Commencement Spring Semester Ends Memorial Day, Holiday

<sup>\*</sup> Online services only. Last day for in person service is January 25

NOTE: Add/Drop deadline dates noted above apply to most full semester length courses. See the Course Reference Number (CRN) for deadline dates specific to short courses.